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Umm Salal x Al Rayyan Grand Hamad 16:15
Friday 10/1/2025

68 Al Arabi x Al Shahania Al Thumama 18:30

69 Al Gharafa x Al Khor Thani Bin Jassim 16:15
Saturday  11/1/2025

70 Al Ahli x Al Wakrah Al Thumama 18:30

n Al Duhail x  Qatar SC Abdullah Bin Khalifa 16:15
Sunday 12/1/2025

72 Al Sadd x Al Shamal Jassim Bin Hamad 18:30
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Al Shahania x Al Khor Suhaim Bin Hamad 16:30
Wednesday 22/1/2025
74 Al Gharafa x Al Ahli Thani Bin Jassim 18:45
75 Al Sadd x  Qatar SC Jassim Bin Hamad 16:30
13 Thursday  23/1/2025
76 AlRayyan x Al Duhail Ahmad Bin Ali 18:45
77 Al Shamal x Umm Salal Al Khor 16:30
Friday 24/1/2025
78 Al Wakrah  x Al Arabi 974 18:45
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Al Rayyan  x
Wednesday 29/1/2025

80 Al Khor X

81 Qatar SC  x
Thursday 30/1/2025

82 Al Arabi X

83 Umm Salal x
Friday 31/1/2025

84 Al Wakrah x

Al Gharafa
Al Ahli
Al Shamal
Al Sadd
Al Duhail
Al Shahania

Ahmad Bin Ali
Al Khor
Suhaim Bin Hamad
Al Thumama
Grand Hamad

974
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Al Ahli X  Qatar SC Al Thumama 16:30
86 Friday 7/2/2025 Al Duhail x Al Wakrah Abdullah Bin Khalifa 18:45
87 Umm Salal x Al Sadd Grand Hamad 18:45
88 Al Shamal x Al Gharafa Al Bayt 16:30
89 Saturday  8/2/2025 Al Khor X Al Arabi Al Khor 18:45
90 Al Shahania x Al Rayyan Suhaim Bin Hamad 18:45
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Al Gharafa x  Qatar SC Thani Bin Jassim 16:45
92 Saturday 22/2/2025 Al Shamal x Al Khor Al Khor 16:45
93 Al Sadd x Al Duhail Jassim Bin Hamad 19:00
94 Al Shahania x Umm Salal Suhaim Bin Hamad 16:45
95 Sunday  23/2/2025 Al Arabi X Al Ahli Al Thumama 16:45
96 Al Wakrah x Al Rayyan 974 19:00
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Al Khor x Al Wakrah Al Khor 16:45

98 Thursday 27/2/2025 Al Gharafa x Al Sadd Thani Bin Jassim 16:45

99 Al Rayyan  x Al Arabi Ahmad Bin Ali 19:00

- 100 Al Duhail x Al Shahania Abdullah Bin Khalifa 16:45
101 Friday 28/2/2025 Al Ahli x Al Shamal Al Thumama 16:45

102 Qatar SC x Umm Salal Suhaim Bin Hamad 19:00
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Al Rayyan  x Al Khor Ahmad Bin Ali 21:30
104 Friday 7/3/2025 Al Shahania x Al Sadd Suhaim Bin Hamad 21:30
105 Umm Salal x Al Gharafa Grand Hamad 21:30
106 Al Wakrah x  Qatar SC 974 21:30
107 Saturday  8/3/2025 Al Arabi x Al Shamal Al Thumama 21:30
108 Al Duhail  x Al Ahli Abdullah Bin Khalifa 21:30
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Al Ahli x Al Rayyan Al Thumama 21:30
10 Friday 28/3/2025 Al Khor X Umm Salal Al Khor 21:30
m Al Shamal x Al Shahania Al Bayt 21:30
12 Qatar SC  x Al Arabi Suhaim Bin Hamad 21:30
13 Saturday 29/3/2025 Al Gharafa x Al Duhail Thani Bin Jassim 21:30
114 Al sadd x Al Wakrah Jassim Bin Hamad 21:30
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Al Shahania x Al Ahli Suhaim Bin Hamad 17:00
16 Friday 4/4/2025 Umm Salal x Al Wakrah Grand Hamad 17:00
17 Al Arabi x Al Gharafa Al Thumama 19:15
n8 Qatar SC  x Al Khor Suhaim Bin Hamad 17:00
19 Saturday  5/4/2025 Al Duhail x Al Shamal Abdullah Bin Khalifa 17:00
120 Al Rayyan  x Al Sadd Ahmad Bin Ali 19:15
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Al Shamal
Al Sadd
Al Wakrah
Al Duhail
Al Ahli
Al Shahania

X

X

X

X

X
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Al Rayyan
Al Khor
Al Gharafa
Al Arabi
Umm Salal

Qatar SC

Al Khor
Jassim Bin Hamad
974
Abdullah Bin Khalifa
Al Thumama

Suhaim Bin Hamad
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AlRayyan x  Qatar SC Ahmad Bin Ali 18:30

128 Al Sadd X Al Ahli Jassim Bin Hamad 18:30

129 Al Gharafa x Al Shahania Thani Bin Jassim 18:30
Friday 18/4/2025

130 Al Shamal x Al Wakrah Al Bayt 18:30

131 Umm Salal x Al Arabi Grand Hamad 18:30

132 Al Khor X Al Duhail Al Khor 18:30
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